UNDERFLOOR HEATING MATS
Installation Instructions
Under Tile Mat System  -  200 watts/m²
Product Type:  TRM200
The ThermRite under tile sticky mat heating system is suitable for a wide range of floor
coverings – ceramic, stone, limestone, slate, terracotta, porcelain or marble. The system is
designed for installation directly below tiles and stone flooring, and the following instructions
should be read carefully before you begin your installation.

floor with approved building materials.
When practical, use XPS or tile backer insulation boards if installing the mat directly onto a
concrete floor.
Wooden & Concrete Subfloors -  Clean the floor surface so that it is free from dust, dirt,
grease etc.
When it is practical, tile backer insulation construction board can be applied overall to both
wooden and concrete sub floors.
Part Number
Heated
Floor
Area
(m²)
Heating Mat(s)
Required
Total Watts Amps
TRM200-200 1 1 x 1.0m² 200 0.9
TRM200-300 1.5 1 x 1.5m² 300 1.3
TRM200-400 2 1 x 2.0m² 400 1.74
TRM200-500 2.5 1 x 2.5m² 500 2.2
TRM200-600 3 1 x 3.0m² 600 2.6
TRM200-800 4 1 x 4.0m² 800 3.47
TRM200-1000 5 1 x 5.0m² 1000 4.34
TRM200-1200 6 1 x 6.0m² 1200 5.22
TRM200-1400 7 1 x 7.0m² 1400 6.08
TRM200-1600 8 1 x 8.0m² 1600 6.96
TRM200-1800 9 1 x 9.0m² 1800 7.83
TRM200-2000 10 1 x 10.0m² 2000 8.7
TRM200-2200 11 1 x 1m², 1 x 10.0m² 2200 9.6
TRM200-2400 12 1 x 2m², 1 x 10.0m² 2400 10.43
TRM200-2600 13 1 x 3m², 1 x 10.0m² 2600 11.33
TRM200-2800 14 1 x 4m², 1 x 10.0m² 2800 12.17
TRM200-3000 15 1 x 5m², 1 x 10.0m² 3000 13.03
TRM200-3200 16 1 x 6m², 1 x 10.0m² 3200 13.9
TRM200-3400 17 1 x 7m², 1 x 10.0m² 3400 14.77
TRM200-3600 18 1 x 8m², 1 x 10.0m² 3600 15.65
Prime subfloors with a suitable primer to improve bonding between tile adhesives and the
subfloor. A primer with a flexible admix is recommended. This is used to prepare and stabilise
porous and dusting surfaces prior to tiling and to improve adhesion on difficult substrates,
such as timber, concrete and terrazzo.